




















































































EXHIBIT B

CITY  OF  OCEAN  CITY
GRAPH DATA - Existing

Debt Service
28 Million 52 Million 36 Million Tax Rate

Principal Interest Green Acres BANS 2016 Issue 2019 Issue 2020 Issue Totals Change Net Valuation Rate Change
2015 8,410,000          1,856,326          38,709           227,757         10,532,791.69     11,293,334,500   0.093           
2016 8,745,000          1,666,050          40,000           300,000         10,751,050.00     218,258.31        11,349,801,173   0.095           0.0015      
2017 7,540,000          1,368,400          40,000           50,000           1,950,000      10,948,400.00     197,350.00        11,406,550,178   0.096           0.0013      
2018 7,720,000          1,103,900          40,000           420,000         2,068,750      11,352,650.00     404,250.00        11,463,582,929   0.099           0.0030      
2019 8,015,000          809,375             40,000           600,000         2,083,750      11,548,125.00     195,475.00        11,520,900,844   0.100           0.0012      
2020 4,500,000          547,500             40,000           800,000         2,297,500      3,860,000      12,045,000.00     496,875.00        11,578,505,348   0.104           0.0038      
2021 2,500,000          397,000             40,000           500,000         2,255,000      3,991,000      2,500,000      12,183,000.00     138,000.00        11,636,397,875   0.105           0.0007      
2022 2,500,000          338,000             40,000           300,000         2,412,500      4,116,000      2,660,000      12,366,500.00     183,500.00        11,694,579,864   0.106           0.0010      
2023 2,700,000          189,000             40,000           2,465,000      4,335,000      2,815,000      12,544,000.00     177,500.00        11,753,052,764   0.107           0.0010      
2024 1,800,000          108,000             40,000           2,415,000      4,545,000      2,965,000      11,873,000.00     (671,000.00)       11,811,818,027   0.101           (0.0062)     
2025 1,800,000          54,000               40,000           2,565,000      4,646,000      3,110,000      12,215,000.00     342,000.00        11,870,877,118   0.103           0.0024      
2026 -                     -                     2,710,000      4,741,000      3,150,000      10,601,000.00     (1,614,000.00)    11,930,231,503   0.089           (0.0140)     
2027 -                     -                     2,750,000      4,930,000      3,187,500      10,867,500.00     266,500.00        11,989,882,661   0.091           0.0018      
2028 -                     -                     2,687,500      5,010,000      3,222,500      10,920,000.00     52,500.00          12,049,832,074   0.091           (0.0000)     
2029 -                     -                     2,625,000      5,084,000      3,255,000      10,964,000.00     44,000.00          12,110,081,234   0.091           (0.0001)     
2030 -                     -                     2,562,500      5,152,000      3,185,000      10,899,500.00     (64,500.00)         12,170,631,640   0.090           (0.0010)     
2031 -                     -                     5,014,000      3,315,000      8,329,000.00       (2,570,500.00)    12,231,484,799   0.068           (0.0215)     
2032 -                     -                     4,876,000      3,440,000      8,316,000.00       (13,000.00)         12,292,642,223   0.068           (0.0004)     
2033 -                     -                     4,738,000      3,360,000      8,098,000.00       (218,000.00)       12,354,105,434   0.066           (0.0021)     
2034 -                     -                     3,280,000      3,280,000.00       (4,818,000.00)    12,415,875,961   0.026           (0.0391)     
2035 -                     -                     -                       (3,280,000.00)    12,477,955,341   -               (0.0264)     

Net Valuation to Increase by 1/2 of One Percent per Year








